1211   BU-SB11811 Page 1 of 2 Data Sheet 2151
Surge Protection Made Simple™ for UL Applications
3-Pole BSP UL Series for 240 and 480Vac Three Phase 3 Wire Delta, 208, 480 and
600Vac Three Phase 3 Wire Wye and 240, 480Vac Impedance Grounded Systems
BSPM3208WYG, BSPM3480WYG, BSPM3600WYG,
BSPM3240DLG, BSPM3480DLG*
Shown with optional remote contact signaling

design or construction of any products and to discontinue or limit distribution of any products. Cooper Bussmann also reserves the right to change or update, without notice, any technical information con-
tained in this bulletin. Once a product has been selected, it should be tested by the user in all possible applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Nominal System Voltage 120/208Vac 240Vac 277/480Vac 480Vac 347/600Vac
Max. Continuous Operating AC Voltage  MCOV  [L-G/L-L] 275/550Vac 275/550Vac 385/770Vac 600/1200Vac 600/1200Vac
Catalog Numbers: Without Remote Signaling BSPM3208WYG BSPM3240DLG BSPM3480WYG BSPM3480DLG BSPM3600WYG
With Remote Signaling BSPM3208WYGR BSPM3240DLGR BSPM3480WYGR BSPM3480DLGR BSPM3600WYGR
Replacement Module MOV Technology BPM275UL BPM275UL BPM385UL BPM600UL BPM600UL
SPECIFICATIONS
Rated Voltage 120-127Vac, 240Vac 277/480Vac 480Vac 347/600Vac
208-220Vac